BRASS / STAINLESS STEEL
CAPSULE PRESSURE GAUGES
PGUC / PGCP
UTILITY & CAPSULE PRESSURE GAUGES
BRASS / STAINLESS STEEL WETTED PARTS
MAIN FEATURES
Socket-case, direct welded

equivalent units
- /
MODEL CODING
OTHER OPTIONS
/
All dimensions are in mm.
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGCP-63-S16-B-M2N-SO4-Y/RANGE/A6.CC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
NOTES
1. Drawing not to scale. All dimensions are in mm.
2. For other mounting details, Panel cut-out dimensions, kindly contact factory.
DN  A  B  ØC  ØD  E
63  12  43  70  62.5  SQ.14
100  12  90  111  100  A/F-22
150  15  90  161  149  A/F-22
ØC ØD
A
E
B
A
ØC ØD
B
E
≥100 mm
A
ØC ØD
B
E1
100 = 100 mm
250 = 250 mm
63 = 63  mm
150 = 150 mm
FF = Front flange with back mounting (3 Hole
Panel)
 UC = Surface Plate
TS4=Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Design Dial
TD= Tag Marking on Dial
RT = Rolling type Case & Ring
BT = Bayonet Type Case & Ring
EZ = External Zero Adjustment
MTC2.2 =Material test certificate, 2.2
MTC = Material test certificate. 3.1
CC = 5-point calibration certificate